buy a snack to carry you through the day. The BeauMart Trading Post accepts cash, check, Visa, Master 
Card, Discover, and American Express. You can pick up Beaumont t-shirts and hats, collectible coin, craft 
supplies, Scout books, and plenty more. One hundred and twenty five dollars ($125.00) should cover 
all the Scout’s needs. This is also a great opportunity for your Scouts to learn budgeting and financial 
responsibility. Keep your eyes peeled for the mobile BeauMart at the Glow Party and Pool Party

Lake Erie Council Gift Cards

Our Square gift cards can be used at the trading post during camp.